
Western Athletic Conference

Boys Volleyball Schedule 2023


Thursday, March 2	 	 	 	 	 	 Tuesday March 28

Pacheco at Johansen		 	 	 	 	 Johansen at Pacheco

Mountain House at Grace Davis 	 	 	 	 Grace Davis at Mountain House

Beyer at Los Banos	 	 	 	 	 	 Los Banos at Beyer 

Lathrop at Ceres	 	 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Lathrop


Tuesday, March 7	 	 	 	 	 	 Thursday, March 30

Johansen at Mountain House	 	 	 	 Mountain House at Johansen

Ceres at Beyer	 	 	 	 	 	 Beyer at Ceres

Los Banos at Grace Davis 	 	 	 	 	 Grace Davis at Los Banos

Pacheco at Lathrop	 	 	 	 	 	 Lathrop at Lathrop


Thursday, March 9	 	   	 	 	 	 Tuesday, April 4

Grace Davis at Pacheco	 	 	 	 	 Pacheco at Grace Davis 

Los Banos at Mountain House	 	 	 	 Mountain House at Los Banos

Ceres at Johansen	 	 	 	 	 	 Johansen at Ceres

Beyer at Lathrop	 	 	 	 	 	 Lathrop at Beyer 


Tuesday, March 14	 	 	 	 	 	 Thursday, April 6

Mountain House at Beyer 	 	 	 	 	 Beyer at Mountain House

Pacheco at Ceres	 	 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Pacheco

Johansen at Los Banos	 	 	 	 	 Los Banos at Johansen

Grace Davis at Lathrop	 	 	 	 	 Lathrop at Grace Davis (3:30 start)


Thursday, March 16	 	 	 	 	 	 Tuesday, April 18

Ceres at Los Banos	 	 	 	 	 	 Los Banos at Ceres

Pacheco at Mountain House	 	 	 	 	 Mountain House at Pacheco

Beyer at Grace Davis  	 	 	 	 	 Grace Davis at Beyer (3:30 start)

Lathrop at Johansen	 	 	 	 	 	 Johansen at Lathrop


Tuesday, March 21	 	 	 	 	 	 Thursday, April 20

Grace Davis at Johansen	 	 	 	 	 Johansen at Grace Davis 

Beyer at Pacheco	 	 	 	 	 	 Pacheco at Beyer 

Mountain House at Ceres	 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Mountain House

Los Banos at Lathrop		 	 	 	 	 Lathrop at Los Banos


Thursday, March 23	 	 	 	 	 	 Tuesday, April 25 

Johansen at Beyer 	 	 	 	 	 	 Beyer at Johansen

Grace Davis at Ceres		 	 	 	 	 Ceres at Grace Davis (3:30 start)

Los Banos at Pacheco	 	 	 	 	 Pacheco at Los Banos

Lathrop at Mountain House	 	 	 	 	 Mountain House at Lathrop


	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Thursday, April 27

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Playoff game (if necessary)


Start times: JV-5:00 pm, Varsity-6:30 pm


